KB DAV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL

SECTOR 7-B, CHANDIGARH

DATESHEET FOR ASSESSMENT-IV EXAMINATION (SESSION 2019-20)

Date / Day Pre Nursery Nursery Kindergarten

02.03.2020 (Monday) Mathematics Written Mathematics Written Mathematics Written / Oral and Skill Test

03.03.2020 (Tuesday) Preparatory Off Preparatory Off Preparatory. Off

04.03.2020 (Wednesday) English Written English Written English Written, English Rhymes and Story

05.03.2020 (Thursday) Mathematics Oral Mathematics Oral / English Rhyme English Reading, Dictation, Penmanship

06.03.2020 (Friday) English Oral English Oral & Reading Hindi Reading, Dictation, Penmanship
09.03.2020 (Monday) . Holi Festival Holi Festival Holi Festival

10.03.2020 (Tuesday) Preparatory Off Preparatory Off Preparatory Off

11.03.2020 (Wednesday) General Knowledge GK/EVS. Hindi Written, Rhymes and Moral Science

12.03.2020 (Thursday) Drawing / Colouring Hindi Oral & Rhymes EVS Oral and Written, Project and G.K. Oral

13.03.2020 (Friday) Art/ Craft/ Rhymes Drawing, Colouring & Craft Drawing, Colouring & Craft

Information for the Parents :

Classes Pre-Nursery, Nursery & K.G. shall have Preparatory Off on 03.03.2020 {Tuesday) and 10.03.2020 (Tuesday).
Classes Pre-Nursery, Nursery & K.G. shall have a holiday on 09.03.2020 (Monday) shall be holiday on account of Holi Festival.
The Assessment-IV Exams for Classes Pre-Nursery, Nursery & K.G. shall be held from 02.03.2020 (Monday) to 13.03.2020 (Friday).

Parents of non-bus students are requested to pick-up their wards at 12.00 noon sharp from Gate No. 1.

The Final Result for Classes Pre-Nursery, Nursery & KG shall be declared on 21.03.2020 (Saturday) between 9.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon.
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4. The school imings during Examination days shall be 8.00 a.m. to 12,00 noon. Buses shall ply only for bus students at 12.30 p.m.
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Parents shall collect "Connect 2020" for details of Information regarding New Session 2019-20 on the result day i.e. 21.03.2020 (Saturday).

Mrs;' Pooja Prakash
Principal  |5:2.2pap0.




